& Authorized Dealer

Stewartas
F | L M S C R E E

Phone:
Fax: Fax:
Attn: Attn:
[ Estimated By Estimate Datg[lsxpired Date]|  Project Name I Project Manager Requested By
Elliot Goldman 1/17/2013 | 71772013 Larry Visnoski e . f Elliot Goldman
Proposal Firm for 80 days from quote date Currency: USD
R s Ttem Description 5 Qty. | MSRP |  UnitPrice | MNET Amount |
| ABB200HFHLSB-36-2-10.875 1 $14,083.00 $14,083.00 %14 0B3.00

Luxus Model ABB Electriscreen [01105)

Image Size: 98in x 174.25in (200in diag.)

Aspect Ratio 1.78:1

Material: Firehawk LS -Front Projection Seamless

Tep Mask: 36in -Bottom Mask: 2in -Side Mask: 10.875in
Case Color: Black -Batten Color: Black -Batten Width: 198in
Mounting: Ceiling Mount (Exposed)

Motor: Somfy -Voltage: V125H60

2  Infrared Remote Control (IRR) 1 £524.00 $524.00 $524.00
Single Channel Infrared transmitter and low voltage control system.
“For: ABB200HFHLSB-36-2-10.875*

Need By Date 4172013 . !-E-ub—Tﬂtal: $£14,607.00

Freight Charges : Prepaid Sales Tax: %.00

Ship Via : (Est.) Shipping & Handling: %.00

FOB : Torrance, CA And/Or Amelia, OH Grand Total: $14,607.00
Purchase Order# _ R SR T T kT R IO [

Liie) .\|'|.|" delivery, we can (al our
vy eatmate of such costs

To accommodate regular accounts on dr

Wpleon | prepay’ transporiation, w ith invoic ing o include al f § CoSt and
¢ considered as final and binding unless quate states F.O.B. point 1
pplicable sales tax will be added for destinations within the state unless for resale by suthorized dealer. substantiated by a sioned Resale
snipment.

included therewith. In no case wiall an

destin

erlificate on hand or furnished prior 1
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CONFIDENTIAL / PROPRIETARY

» |Luxus Model ABB Electriscreen Estimate #:
ﬂmim— ﬂ ABB200HFHLSB-36-2-10.875 287162
Screen Material: [ Aspect Ratio: Mownting: Case Color: Batten Cofor:
F I L M s ¢ R E E N Firehawk LS 1.78:1 Ceiling Mount (Exposed) Black Black
Controifs): Wrojechar: [rmage Brightrness: for@tion:
Screen Diagram IRR e
Froject Name: \Deaier: ﬁhaeﬂ.ﬂa By: Estimated 8y stimate Date: By:
Larry Visnoski AUDIO ADVISORS INC Elliot Goldman Elliot Goldman 1/17/2013 4/17/2013
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CTION: The information contained in the proposal is confidential and

Custamer Accepiance: Date:

roprietary to Stewart Filmscreen Corporation, shall not b disclosed beyond the
ent company, and shall not be duplicated, used, oF
ny purpose except to evaluate this I

THIS DOCUMENT 15 PROPRIETARY PROPERTY OF STEWART FILMSCRE

EN CORPORATION AMD SHALL NOT BE DUPLICATED OR DISCLOSED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION © STEWART FILMSCREEN CORPORATION 2012 01717713 DB:35 AM

disclosed in whola or in part for
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CONFIDENTIAL / PROPRIETARY

. Infrared Remote Control (IRR) |
ﬂmsm Single Channel Infrared transmitter and low il
F I L M S C R E E N voltage control system. 287162
- Electronic Diagram N
Project Marme: Dealer Estimate Date: Need By:
Larry Visnoski “ AUDIO ADVISORS INC __ 1/17/2013 4/17/2013
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THIS DOCUMENT IS PROPRIETARY PROPERTY OF STEWART FILMSCREEN CORPORATION AND SHALL NOT BE DUPLICATED OR DISCLOSED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION & STEWART FILMSCREEN CORPORATION 2012 01/17/13 08:35 AP
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Gmail - Fwd: Screen Drawings Page 1 of 1

Gl"l [ I Daphne Wallace< _:-
Lol

Fwd: Screen Drawings
Thu,Jan 17. 2013 at 7:34 PM

screen quote for LSJ movie room, i fwd to JE also,.
thx

----- Original Message-----
From: Elliot Goldman <
To: LVJET
Sent: Thu, Jan 17, 2013 11:58 am
Subject: Screen Drawings

Dear Larry,

Attached is the estimate and drawings for the screen we discussed.

Flease check it out and make sure the dimensions and drop are as you require.
I will be happy to change it if you need any refinements,

Thanks again,

Elliot

Elliot Goldman
The Advisor Companies

9 Visoski_Screen_Diagram.PDF
11594K

T,  1/18/2013
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